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Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

B+

B+

Result:Pass

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

KEDAR ADITI DRAKASH VAISHALT ss001 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122213 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 020/025 052/075 072/100 072
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 020/025 046/075 066/100 066
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 013/015 030/035 043/050 086
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.03 Semester Grade: A Total:379/600 Percentage:63.17

Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100+ 053
BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 040/075 053/100 053
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 042/075 058/100 058
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 5.94 Semester Grade: B Total:385/700 Percentage:55.00

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.49 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:764/1300 Percentage:58.77

Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION Jan 2024
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

GIMHAVANEKAR YASHASHRI SANTOSH SANJANA 35002 011 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.15 Semester Grade: A Total:381/600
Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4
BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 6.64 Semester Grade: B+ Total:416/700

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.90 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:797/1300 Percentage:61.31
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Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

B

A

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

UBALE TANISHA ASHOK SUVARNA as001 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122333 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 016/025 043/075 059/100 059
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 020/025 038/075 058/100+ 058
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 019/025 033/075-FF FFF/100 ---
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 011/015 018/035 029/050 058

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 016/025 040/075 056/100 056
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 014/025 040/075 054/100 054
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 013/075-FF FFF/100 -
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 028/075-FF FFF/100 -—
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 020/035 031/050 062

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

Minimm 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION Jan 2024

MUMBAI

College Centre

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ,
Name Seat No
KAJALE AMRAPALI SHANKAR SANGEETA 45002
Code Sub Name

Semester III

BP301T

BP302T

BP303T

*BP304T

BP305P

BP306P

BP307P

BP308P

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.18

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory
Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory
Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory
Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic
Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical
Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical

Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical

Semester IV

BP401T

*BP402T

BP403T

*BP404T

*BP405T

BP406P

BP407P

*BP408P

BP409P

Total Credits: 28

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory
Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory

Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory
Pharmacology I - Theory

Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory
Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical

Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical
Pharmacology I - Practical

Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical

Semester Grade: F

011 042

Credit

Semester Grade: A Total:375/600

2020-0161-00-122387

Int
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044/075
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038/075
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038/075

Total Grc
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061/100
039/050
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Total (100) Grade

065
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061

078

064

058

064
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052

074

054

052

056

B+

B+

A+

B+

B

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION Jan 2024
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

B+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

JADHAV MANSI NAVNATH NEETA 15003 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167204 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100 052
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 041/075 055/100 055
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100+ 056
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 019/035 030/050 060
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 009/015 027/035 036/050 072

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.53 Semester Grade: B+ Total:356/600 Percentage:59.33

Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 045/075 061/100 061
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 013/025 039/075 052/100 052
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 041/075 054/100 054
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 025/035 037/050 074
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 6.44 Semester Grade: B+ Total:407/700 Percentage:58.14

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.49 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:763/1300 Percentage:58.69

***Revaluation correction. Sub:BP404T

Minimm 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION Jan 2024
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B+

B+

B+

B+

Result:Pass

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KSHIRSAGAR ADITI RAMESH SANGITA as00a o011 042 2021-0161-00-167626 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 015/025 042/075 057/100 057
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 042/075 056/100 056
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 016/025 052/075 068/100 068
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 013/015 030/035 043/050 086
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 008/015 025/035 033/050 066
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.95 Semester Grade: B+ Total:371/600 Percentage:61.83
Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100 051
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 024/035 036/050 072
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 023/035 031/050 062
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 6.01 Semester Grade: B+ Total:389/700 Percentage:55.57
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.48 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:760/1300 Percentage:58.46
***Revaluation correction. Sub:BP404T
Minimmn 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION Jan 2024
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

NADAR JEBASWEETY DEVARAJ JAYA 45005 011 042

2021-0161-00-167897
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

B+

A+

B+

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 064/075 085/100 085
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 052/075 069/100 069
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 022/025 056/075 078/100 078
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 022/025 049/075 071/100 071
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 031/035 042/050 084
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 012/015 026/035 038/050 076
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 011/015 018/035 029/050 058

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.42 Semester Grade: A+ Total:446/600 Percentage:74.33

Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 018/025 055/075 073/100 073
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 039/075 056/100 056
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 014/025 048/075 062/100 062
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100 051
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 026/035 034/050 068
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 024/035 032/050 064
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050+ 054

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 6.70 Semester Grade: B+ Total:422/700 Percentage:60.29

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.56 Final grade: A Grand Total:868/1300 Percentage:66.77

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION Jan 2024
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

RATHOD VRUSHTI ANTL BEARTI 15006 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167785 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 044/075 062/100 062
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100+ 056
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100+ 053
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 031/035 042/050 084
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 012/015 026/035 038/050 076
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.93 Semester Grade: B+ Total:370/600 Percentage:61.67

Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 020/025 041/075 061/100 061
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 027/075-FF FFF/100 -
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 015/025 039/075 054/100 054
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 031/035 043/050 086
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

Minimm 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION Jan 2024
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

GAWADE SAYALI SANTOSH GAWADE MANDAKINI 45007 011 042

2022-0161-00-248175
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 043/075 057/100 057
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 042/075 056/100 056
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 017/025 039/075 056/100 056
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 019/025 038/075 057/100+ 057
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.62 Semester Grade: B+ Total:353/600 Percentage:58.83

Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 019/025 038/075 057/100+ 057
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 044/075 061/100 061
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100 051
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 042/075 055/100 055
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 6.20 Semester Grade: B+ Total:396/700 Percentage:56.57

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.41 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:749/1300 Percentage:57.62

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION Jan 2024
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

NAVALE DEVANSHI ASHOK CHHAYA 45008 011 042

2021-0161-00-167874
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

B+

A+

B+

B+

B+

A

A

Result:A.T.K.T.

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 016/025 039/075 055/100 055
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100+ 053
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100 052
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 028/035 038/050 076
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 021/035 032/050 064
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.13 Semester Grade: B+ Total:339/600 Percentage:56.50

Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 019/025 038/075 057/100 057
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 039/075 056/100 056
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 013/025 041/075 054/100 054
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 000/075-FF FFF/100 -—
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 -—
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 009/015 028/035 037/050 074
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 008/015 023/035 031/050 062

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

***Copying case.Sub:BP404T,to appear in Oct/Nov 2024

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

A+

A+

B

A

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

NEHETE KRUPALT SANDEEP SwrTa 5000 o011 a2 2020-0161-00-122171 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100+ 055
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 020/025 023/075-FF FFF/100 -—=
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 020/025 024/075-FF FFF/100 ---
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 021/035 032/050 064
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 040/075 056/100 056
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 015/025 042/075 057/100 057
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 023/075-FF FFF/100 -
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 028/075-FF FFF/100 -—
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 026/035 035/050 070
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

***Sub:BP404T.External marks correction

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

A+

B+

A+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 051/075 071/100 071
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100 051
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 020/025 042/075 062/100 062
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 015/025 042/075 057/100 057
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 030/035 041/050 082
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 026/035 035/050 070
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.20 Semester Grade: A Total:384/600 Percentage:64.00

Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 019/025 043/075 062/100 062
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100+ 053
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 041/075 057/100 057
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 027/035 038/050 076
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 6.71 Semester Grade: B+ Total:417/700 Percentage:59.57

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.96 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:801/1300 Percentage:61.62

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre

SHARMA VANSHIKA RAJESH MEERA 45011 011 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.77 Semester Grade: B+ Total:364/600
Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 6.61 Semester Grade: B+ Total:417/700

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.69 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:781/1300 Percentage:60.08

2021-0161-00-167561

Int

018/025
015/025
018/025
014/025
009/015
011/015
012/015

009/015

Percentage:60.67

018/025
017/025
015/025
014/025
014/025
010/015
010/015
011/015

009/015

Percentage:59.57

Ext

039/075
039/075
039/075
043/075
029/035
024/035
027/035

018/035

038/075
042/075
038/075
042/075
038/075
032/035
025/035
020/035

024/035

Total Grc

057/100
054/100
057/100
057/100
038/050
035/050
039/050

027/050

056/100+
059/100
053/100
056/100
052/100
042/050
035/050
031/050

033/050
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Total (100) Grade

057

054

057

057

076

070

078

054

056

059

053

056

052

084

070

062

066

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

B+

B+

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 051/075 068/100 068
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 021/025 051/075 072/100 072
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 021/025 040/075 061/100 061
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 031/035 041/050 082
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 012/015 025/035 037/050 074
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 011/015 018/035 029/050 058

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.58 Semester Grade: A Total:399/600 Percentage:66.50

Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 022/025 049/075 071/100 071
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 048/075 066/100 066
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 019/025 052/075 071/100 071
BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100+ 056
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 041/075 059/100 059
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 008/015 027/035 035/050 070

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.54 Semester Grade: A Total:463/700 Percentage:66.14

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.56 Final grade: A Grand Total:862/1300 Percentage:66.31

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






